for asingle creditable acquisition. Pl-ease retain this documentto substantiate your taxation claims.
This doci.rment is issued liy WEX Australia Pty Ltd, A.B.N. 68 005 970 570, LeVel 23,367 Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000.

SHIRE OF DOWERIN

Mav 2024 Date: 6/06/2024

Voucher:

$ 3,950.51Three thousand nine hundred and fifty dollars and fifty one cents

Dr to NAB VISA D89
MUNICIPAT FUND

We hereby certify in accordance with "The Local Government Act 1995" and Local Government (Financial

Management) Regulations that the work as specified below has been duly and faithfully performed and approved.